2 i3 Runda
WMMP
WMPP

25-26.09.2021 ..
Tor POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP3 SUPERBIKE, SST1000 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 55 FILLA M. - BMW S1000RR lgrj;c; ;r;; 8 1:34.843 15:36:40.994 2 1:37.476 15:27:23.602
1 1.38.189 15:25:36.353 9 1:34.608 15:38:15.602 3 1:35.850 15:28:59.452
2 1:34.119 15:27:10.472 10 1:35.505 15:39:51.107 4 1:36.061 15:30:35.513
3 1.34.161 15:28:44.633 11 1:35.625 15:41:26.732 5 1:36.450 15:32:11.963
4 1.33.888 15:30:18.521 12 1:36.058 15:43:02.790 6 1:37.547 15:33:49.510
5 1:33.856 15:31:52.377 7 1:36.366 15:35:25.876
6 1:34.046 15:33:26.423  PO.4-# 94 FALAT P. - BMW S1000RR . ;'g;gg 8 1:35.615 15:37:01.491
7 1:34.222 15:35:00.645 1 1:38.779 15:25:38.270 9 1:36.050 15:38:37.541
8 1:34.241 15:36:34.886 2 1:35.929 15:27:14.199 10 1:36.071 15:40:13.612
9 1:34.513 15:38:09.399 3 1:36.206 15:28:50.405 11 1:36.229 15:41:49.841
10 1:34.834 15:39:44.233 4 1:36.809 15:30:27.214 12 1:37.223 15:43:27.064
11 1:35.014 15:41:19.247 s Lo 677 SIS0
1 1.35.623 15:42:54.870 6 1:37.300 153341191 Po. 7- # 47 MANKOWSKI D. - BMW S1000RF  , 30173
7 1:37.528 15:35:18.719 1 1:41.015 15:25:40.869
Po. 2 - # 6 WICZYNISKI B. - BMW S1000RR . g;fgg;t 8 1:37.128 15:36:55.847 2 1:37.717 15:27:18.586
1 1.38.252 15:25:36.414 9 1:37.242 15:38:33.089 3 1:37.637 15:28:56.223
2 1:34.157 15:27:10.571 10 1:37.237 15:40:10.326 4 1:37.368 15:30:33.591
3 1.34.145 15:28:44.716 11 1:37.167 15:41:47.493 5 1:38.208 15:32:11.799
a 1:33.983 15:30:18.699 12 1:37.157 15:43:24.650 6 1:37.215 15:33:49.014
5 1.34.152 15:31:52.851 7 1:36.766 15:35:25.780
6 1:30.544 15:3327395  P0.5-#13 PLADAS S. - BMW S1000RR . 3';;'7'2 8 1:37.734 15:37:03.514
; 1:34.449 15:35:01.844 1 1:39.473 15:25:39.148 9 1:37.506 15:38:41.020
8 1:34.461 15:36:36.305 2 1:35.568 15:27:14.716 10 1:37.585 15:40:18.605
9 1:35.084 15:38:11 389 3 1:35.745 15:28:50.461 11 1:37.892 15:41:56.497
10 1:35.190 15:39:46.579 4 1:36.871 15:30:27.332 12 1:37.544 15:43:34.041
11 1:35.665 15:41:22.244 s LERRE ISEHDRE
1 1:35.300 15:42:57 553 6 1:37.223 15:33:41.318
7 1:37.548 15:35:18.866
Po. 3 - # 22 BUKOWSKI D. - Ducati Panigale o7 999 8 1:37.148 15:36:56.014
1 1:39.127 15:25:37.624 9 1:37.375 15:38:33.389
2 1.34.573 15:27:12.197 10 1:37.040 15:40:10.429
3 1:35.124 15:28:47.321 1 1:37.293 15:41:47.722
4 1.34.966 15:30:22.287 12 1:37.024 15:43:24.746
5 1:34.686 15:31:56.973
Diff. First
6 1:34.546 15:33:31.519  Po. 6-#92 PASEK A. - BMW S1000RR +32.194
; my— Ep— 1 1:46.778 15:25:46.126

Fastest lap: 1:33.856
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2 i3 Runda
WMMP
WMPP

25-26.09.2021 ..
Tor POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP3 SUPERBIKE, SST1000 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8- #3 DOMALEWSKI M. - BMW S1000RI 011 8 1:39.966 15:37:24.578 2 1:37.568 15:27:19.712
a L9 ST 9 1:39.126 15:39:03.704 3 1:38.034 15:28:57.746
) 1:37.785 15:27:18.752 10 1:38.794 15:40:42.498 4 1:37.750 15:30:35.496
. pp— SIS 558 1 1:38.473 15:42:20.971 5 1:37.835 15:32:13.331
4 1:37.400 15:30:33.753 12 1:39.249 15:44:00.220 6 1:38.605 15:33:51.936
5 1:42.160 15:32:15.913 7 l=Bons Il
6 1:38.583 15:33:54.496  PO. 11- # 15 MARCINKEVICIUS M. - Yamaha , ; > a2 8 1:44.105 15:37:14.954
7 1:37.042 15:35:31.538 ! 1:45.245 15:25:45.984
g 138058 15:37:09.596 2 1:41.664 15:27:27.648  Po.14 - # 82 DURYNEK M. - BMW S1000RR ' ="
5 137,960 15:38:47 556 3 1:41.683 15:29:09.331 1 1:44.081 15:25:44.551
10 137,460 15:4075.016 4 1:41.336 15:30:50.667 2 1:39.898 15:27:24.449
" 136,985 15:42:02.001 5 1:42.458 15:32:33.125 3 1:39.360 15:29:03.809
b 137,408 154339 410 6 1:41.367 15:34:14.492 4 1:39.539 15:30:43.348
7 1:41.375 15:35:55.867 5 1:40.081 15:32:23.429
Po. 9 - # 17 OSTROWSKI W. - Yamaha R1 . ngleltrs; 8 1:41.179 15:37:37.046 6 1:41.291 15:34:04.720
a EICED) Teoeaion 9 1:41.524 15:39:18.570 7 1:40.572 15:35:45.202
) 1:38.328 15:27:20.032 10 1:41.403 15:40:59.973 8 1:45.378 15:37:30.670
3 PY— SRS G 11 1:41.506 15:42:41.479
4 137751 15:30:35.719 12 1:41.028 15:44:22.507  Po. 15 - # 66 KRAJEWSKI P. - BMW S1000RR ' "
s 137,822 15:3213.541 1 1:42.563 15:25:42.619
6 1:38.692 15:33:52.233  P0.12-#7 STANKUNAS K. - Ducati VAR 1;|sf;f2ﬁ7rs1t 2 2:07.100 15:27:49.719
,; 138017 15:35:30.250 1 1:45.288 15:25:46.008
. 138,301 15:37:08.641 2 1:40.451 15:27:26.549
o 138780 15:38.47 421 3 1:39.481 15:29:06.030
10 1:37.922 15:40:25.343 4 1:54.950 15:31:00.980
1 1:37.551 15:42:02.804 > 1:40.881 15:32:41.861
12 1:37.123 15:43:40.017 6 1:39.827 15:34:21.688
7 1:39.649 15:36:01.337
Po. 10 - # 42 UKLEJA M. - BMW S1000RR ;.01 309 8 1:39.931 15:37:41.268
1 1:43.994 15:25:44.274 9 1:40.412 15:39:21.680
2 1:40.078 15:27:24.352 10 1:39.954 15:41:01.634
3 1:39.321 15:29:03.673 1 1:40.246 15:42:41.880
4 1:39.379 15:30:43.052 12 1:41.261 15:44:23.141
5 1:40.257 15:32:23.309
6 1:40.864 153400173 Po.13-#88 MUSZYNSKI A. - BMW S1000RF ™
; 1.40.439 153544612 1 1:41.935 15:25:42.144

Fastest lap: 1:33.856
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